
Company Response 
Form

Extended 
Price Yr/Make/ Model Delivery 

(Days) Warranty Comments

1
Colorado Golf & Turf Yes $234,254.00 2023 Salsco 818XT 270 Yes

2

Global Machinery

Yes $149,185.00 2024 Bandit 15XP 60-75 Yes Prompt Payment Discount: 2% of net dollar 
amount if invoice is paid 10 days after receipt 
of invoice. Discount: $2,983.70 New 
Extended Total: $146,201.30

3
Vermeer Colorado 

Yes $169,430.00 2023 Vermeer BC1500XL 30 Yes

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Location

Grand Junction, CO

Denver, CO

Solicitation Recap
SOLICITATION TITLE:
SOLICITATION NUMBER:
OPENING DATE:
OPENING TIME:
BUYER:

Grand Junction, CO

Brush Chipper (Qty. 2)
IFB-5284-23-KH
8/30/2023
2:00 PM
Kassy Hackett


	Recap

